Accelerator Fund (HAF) program (February 16, 2024 – February 16, 2027), (the “Funding Period”). The 
Grant is only eligible for Developments that have obtained a building permit and entered a Grant 
Agreement within the Funding Period. 

1.3 Benefit: A Grant amount of up to a maximum of fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) per unit for for-
profit developers, and twenty thousand dollars ($20,000) per unit for non-profit developers (as more 
particularly described in the 3.1 Criteria herein), is available to successful Applicants that have entered 
a Grant Agreement with the Town, and creating new Qualifying Units in Riverview, which constitute one

[...]

in a Grant Agreement. 

• Per-dwelling unit funding can be stacked if any unit(s) meets the criteria for more than one of 
the following types: affordable and 3-bedroom, to a maximum of twenty thousand dollars 
($20,000) per unit for non-profit developers, and fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) per unit for 
for-profit developers. 

• The Town of Riverview or its delegates reserve the right to request any document or information 
attesting to the history, rental status, and affordability of the Qualifying Units (including lease 
agreements).

[...]

• In the event a Development qualifying under this Grant is sold to another party prior to Grant 
funding, the existing Grant Agreement would be nullified. 

Non-profit developers can apply for: 
• A maximum amount of fifteen thousand dollars ($15,000) per new affordable dwelling unit 

created, for a maximum amount of one hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($150,000) per 
Development (ten (10) units). 

For-profit developers can apply for: 
• A maximum amount of ten thousand dollars ($10,000) per new affordable dwelling unit created, 

for a maximum amount of one hundred thousand dollars ($100,000) per Development (ten (10)